
 

ALSA BUILDERS  

Name: Hector N. Aleman R.  

Email: alsabuilders@gmail.com  

Member Since: April 2024 

TEXAS WORKFORCE 
COMMISSION VOCATION 

REHABILITATION  

Name: Norma Barco  

Email: norma.barco@twc.texas.gov  

Member Since: October 2022 

WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 

Name: Jasmine Hernandez  

Email: jasmine@wfsolutions.org 

Member Since: September 2022 

SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 

Name: Sandra Charles-Garza 

Email: 
scharles_9464@southtexascollge.edu  

Member Since: November 2022 

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension/Texas 
Council for Developmental Disabilities  

Name: Rosa I Guel 

Email: rosa.guel@ag.tamu.edu 

Member Since: January 2020 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF 
MCALLEN  

Name: Tricia Salinas 

Email: tsalinas@bgcmcallen.net  

Member Since: December 2022 

DISABILITY RIGHTS OF TEXAS  

Name: Veronica Cortez 

Email: vcortez@drtx.org 

Member Since: September 2022 

VITA THERAPY AND CLINICAL 
CENTER  

Name: Eneida Bridges, LMSW 

Email: eneidabridges@gmail.com  

Member Since: December 2022 
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VAIL  

Name: Laurie L. Gonzalez   

Email: lgonzalez@vailrgv.org  

Member Since: August 2020 

HOMELAND SECURITY AND 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE  

Name: Cesar Merla   

Email: cmerla@lrgvdc.org   

Member Since: June 2023 

ENDEAVORS 

Name:  Melissa Escamilla 

Email: mescamilla@endeavors.org  

Member Since: August 2020 

SUPERIOR HEALTH PLAN 

Name: Edna Salinas 

Email: 
edna.salinas@superiorhealthplan.com  

Member Since: August 2020 

CAMERON COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH  

Name: Rosalba Pardo  

Email: rpardo@co.cameron.tx.us  

Member Since:  August 2020 

WELLMED CHARITABLE 
FOUNDATION  

Name: Leticia Guzman  

Email: lguzman@wellmed.net  

Member Since: August 2020 

CAMERON COUNTY   
HEALTH DEPARTMENT  

Name: Santos Castaneda 

Email: 
santos.castaneda@co.cameron.tx.us  

Member Since: August 2020 

CONNECTION CENTER RGV 

Name: Perla Salce 

Email: perla.salce@saclubhouse.org  

Member Since: August 2022 
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South Texas ISD  

Name: Aileen Carrillo  

Email: aileen.carrillo@stisd.net  

Member Since: April 2024 

DEPARTMENT OF VETERAN 
AFFAIRS:  

CAREGIVER SUPPORT PROGRAM  

Name: Citlali Martinez  

Email: citlali.martinez@va.gov  

Member Since: August 2022 

UTHEALTH  

Name: Vivian Bautista 

Email: Vivian.bautista@uth.tmc.edu 

Member Since: December 2022 

TROPICAL TEXAS BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH 

Name: Imelda Garza 

Email: lgarza@ttbh.org  

Member Since: August 2020 

TROPICAL TEXAS BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH   

Name: Adalia Rebollar 

Email:arebollar@ttbh.org  

Member Since: August 2020 
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